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Statement Summary

Shares 934.19

Loans 0.00
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ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Deposit Account Description
Beginning

Balance Count Deposits Count Withdrawals
Ending

Balance

ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 567.97 3 1,599.60 15 1,233.38 934.19

ID 0100 - REGULAR 99.60 0 0.00 2 99.60 0.00

TOTAL DEPOSITS 667.57 3 1,599.60 17 1,332.98 934.19

ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 567.97
05/02/21 Withdrawal POS #000007041179 -25.47 542.50

GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA

05/04/21 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -155.01 387.49
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100

05/04/21 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -168.60 218.89
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El

05/04/21 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -169.02 49.87
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY

05/05/21 Deposit Transfer From Share 0100 27.60 77.47

05/05/21 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -77.47 0.00
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE

05/06/21 Deposit Transfer From Share 0100 72.00 72.00

05/06/21 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -131.00 -59.00
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS

05/06/21 Withdrawal NSF fee -29.00 -88.00

05/06/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 -121.99
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1125485777 0
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ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

05/14/21 Deposit ACH ANDREW SHARP 1,500.00 1,378.01
TYPE: EBRANCH ID: 941521987
CO: ANDREW SHARP

05/17/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -18.07 1,359.94
WESTLAKE ACE MOUNTAIN MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1136411864 0

05/17/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 1,325.95
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1136412314 0

05/18/21 Withdrawal ACH ATT -148.63 1,177.32
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

05/20/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -21.03 1,156.29
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1139507307 0

05/25/21 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -163.00 993.29
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

05/27/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -25.11 968.18
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1145404676 0

05/28/21 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 934.19
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 1147505958 0

Ending Balance 934.19
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

Total for This period Total Year-to-Date

Total Overdraft Fees 29.00 29.00

Total Returned Item Fees 0.00 0.00

ID 0100 REGULAR

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 99.60
05/05/21 Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0001 -27.60 72.00

05/06/21 Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0001 -72.00 0.00

Ending Balance 0.00
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.32
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